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SoutH Central lowa
Regional Assistance Centers (Alphabetical by City):
Center Location Phone Number Director E-mail Address
lowa State University SBDC Ames 515-296-7828 Leah Locke llocke@iastate.edu
Southeastern SBDC Burlington 319-208-5381 Janine Clover jclover@scciowa.edu
University of Northern lowa SBDC  cedar Ealls 319-273-4328 Amy Dutton amy.dutton@uni.edu
University of lowa SBDC Coralville 319-335-3742 Paul Heath paul-heath@uiowa.edu
lowa Western SBDC Council Bluffs 712-325-3350 Sue Pitts spitts@iwcc.edu
South Central lowa SBDC Creston 641-782-1483 Jamie David david@swcciowa.edu
Eastern lowa SBDC Davenport 563-336-3401 Joel Youngs jeyoungs@eicc.edu
Mid lowa SBDC Des Moines  515-331-8954 Jenica Johnson jenica@iastate.edu
Northeast lowa SBDC Dubuque 563-588-3350 Jay Wickham wickhamja@nicc.edu
North Central lowa SBDC Fort Dodge 515-574-1995 Kirsten Case Fuller case_k@iowacentral.edu
Kirkwood SBDC Cedar Rapids 319-377-8256 Michael Wampler  michael.wampler@kirkwood.edu
North lowa Area SBDC Mason Clty 641-422-4342 Brook Boehmler brook.boehmler@niacc.edu
Indian Hills SBDC Ottumwa 641-683-5188 Kelly Prickett kelly.prickett@indianhills.edu
Western lowa Tech SBDC Sioux City 712-317-3406 Todd Rausch todd.rausch@witcc.edu
Northwest lowa SBDC Spencer 712-580-8619 Larry Wajda Iwajda@iowalakes.edu
Tech Center Ames 515-290-5595 Mitchell Kearns mkearns@iastate.edu
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Audra Fisher
515-296-0581
fishera@iastate.edu

State Director

Lisa Shimkat
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Ishimkat@iastate.edu

Tricia Rivas
515-306-9938
trivas@iastate.edu

Associate State Director
Austin Strawhacker
515-294-3771

astraw@iastate.edu
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POWERED BY Funded in part through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration.
I 1 IOWA STATE America’s SBDC lowa is an outreach program of lowa State University’s lvy College of Business and
S A the Office of Economic Development and Industry Relations. lowa State University does not discriminate
UNIVERS ITY on the basis of race, color, age, ethnicity, religion, national origin, pregnancy, sexual orientation,
L ' gender identity, genetic information, sex, marital status, disability, or status as a U.S. Veteran. Inquiries

Ivy Cullege of Business regarding non-discrimination policies may be directed to the Office of Equal Opportunity, 3410 Beardshear
Hall, 515 Morrill Road, Ames, lowa 50011, Tel. 515-294-7612, Hotline 515-294-1222, email

eooffice@iastate.edu.
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